DOWNLIGHT ZIA REDONDO EMPOTRAR SMD 24W y
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Dimensiones

295 mm
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@ l 275 mm

Referencia
Consumo
Diametro Exterior
Corte

Color

Tipo de luz
Lumens
Frecuencia
Factor Potencia
Temp. Trabajo
Peso
Dimmable

CRI

Tiempo de vida
On / Off
Voltaje

Color Item

Material Producto

Especificaciones del producto

10370
24w
295mm
275mm
4000k

Neutra
2040
50/60Hz
0.97
-20°+40°
4669
No
>80
30000h
100000

AC175-265v
Blanco

Aluminio
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):107.4 DEG




